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Rendu Ocean（Shanghai Rendu Ocean NPO Development Center ）

• Currently the only NPO in China mainland focusing on marine 

debris issues;

• Founded in 2007;

• Registered as a civil non-enterprise unit in 2013;

• The member of UN Environment Global Partnership on 

Marine Litter (GPML) since 2013;

• The ICC Coordinator of China since 2008.
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CCMC（Coastal Cleanup And Monitoring Project in China）

50.15%

16.13%

6.30%

5.25%

4.74%

4.23%

3.94%

3.36%

3.07%

2.83%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Other(or unknown) foam/polystyrene

Foam packaging/infilling

Other(or unknown) plastic

Other(or unknown) glass/ceramic

Plastic packaging

Other(or unknown) wood/timber

Plastic lid/cap

Cigarette butt

Plastic beverage bottle

Other plastic bag

Plastic

Other

2018 Top 10 items by annual count accumulation rate of beach litter in Chinese coastline



中国海岸线垃圾清理与监测项目
Coastal Cleanup and Monitoring Project

CCMC（Coastal Cleanup And Monitoring Project in China）
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Assessment of fishery-based marine litter

Monitoring sites in coastal areas of Yellow Sea 

City Sites

Dalian 3

Yantai 3

Qingdao 1

Lianyungang 1
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Assessment of fishery-based marine litter

General plastic Foam plastic/polystyrene

Hard plastic buoy EPS buoy

Cage (creel/jar/…) Foam box

Fishing line Foam fragment

Rope

Fishing net

Items of fishing gear in data card (7)

8 Categories | 62 Items
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Assessment of fishery-based marine litter

• Conduct fishing gear monitoring

We will cooperate with the 6 partner organizations to carry out fishing

gear monitoring at 8 sites 3 times from late May to late September. So
24 monitoring activities will take place.

• Make monitoring report

We will write the monitoring report after all planned monitoring activities

are executed. Then we will ask OSEAN to review it and we will also visit

them for an in-person discussion. The report will be finalized in
November.



Thanks!

守护海岸线
地址：上海市浦东新区峨山路613号C楼232室
电话：021-68360961

官网：ccmc.renduocean.org

邮箱：ccmc@renduocean.org


